I
1
1
1

21040 1
Cylinder Completely Set : 21037
2l037T
21004
21005

5

QY

\

1
\

AN
D

J)

14
PO0
\

21038 - ( For Race)
Crankcase Complete set

21039 (For3P)

Nitro Engine Instructions

1036

21007

2loI8
2l0l7

2loi4
21028

2l0I3
21029 - ( For Race)

2l0l6

Bt eI

HIGH POWERFUL ENGINE

>>> Professional Bestr

21060

21023

Part# | Name Part# | Name Part# | Name

21003 | Head-cap Screws, M14X3.5, 4 pcs 21023 | Rear Cover screws-M3x8, 4pcs 21053 | Throttle rod nut, screws 3x3mm

21004 | Head Gasket-brass-0.1mm, 2pcs 21024 | Hex axle 21054 | Throttle Rubber Cover

21005 | Head Gasket-alu.-0.3mm, 2pcs for 3p 21025 | Pull starter- Complete set 21055 | Sub Throttle needie vaive o-ring 2x1.5mm, 2pcs

21007 | Piston pin & "G" clips 21028 | Crankshaft SG- Race 8P 21056 | Carburetor Throttle

21008 | Connecting Rod 21029 | Ball Bearing 14x24x6mm-Race 8P 21057 | Main needle hub valve set aul. Washer, 2pcs

21009 | Crankcase 21032 | Booster Attachment set 21058 | Throttle adjustable screws o-ring 2x1.7mm

21011 | Brass cone/washer, 2pcs for 3p 21035 |HYPER 21 Turbo Conversion set from standard to Turbo | 21059 | Supply fuel nozzle o-ring 2x1mmy/ 2x1.85mm

21012 | Ball Bearing-7x19x6mm 21036 | New Cylinder Head 21060 | Main needle valve o-ring 2x1.7mm

21013 | Ball Bearing-13x24x6mm 21037 | Alu. Burn Room for HYPER 21-Standard version | 21061 | O-ring complete set

21014 |Crankshaft-SG 21037T | Alu. Burn Room for HYPER 21-Turbo version

21016 | Carburetor Bolt Setting pin/o-ring 21038 | New Crankcase Complete set - Race 8P

21017 | Rear Back Cover & O-ring 22x1.5 21039 | New Cylinder Sleeve & Piston HO BAO ENTERPRISING CO.LUTD.

21018 | Silicon Manifold seal, 2pcs 21040 | New Cylinder Complete Set NO.32,LANE112,SZU YUAN ROAD,

21021 | Turbo fan & Steel washer 21051 | Carburetor Complete set ,:_"::?'822?2‘“_239222’;2'P':L;?E:g_t';‘g;’;:53';:
Pull Rear Cover & O-ring 22x1.5 21052 | Carburetor main body o-ring 11.5x1.25mm, 2pcs Y VNIREaTe] Yo (XM aT el Yo e Xele)  Ri

21034 New Crankcase Complete set




